
班號 學號 姓名 性別 時段

10241 1120229 鄭楷軒 男 20240309(六)

10628 1120423 陳奐睿 男 20240309(六)

10717 1120258 黃家芸 女 20240309(六)

10744 1120179 黃照元 男 20240309(六)

10943 1120366 陳品誠 男 20240309(六)

11021 1120351 謝亞橙 女 20240309(六)

11110 1120404 楊心褕 女 20240309(六)

20141 1110041 李承翰 男 20240309(六)

20307 1110098 許玉玟 女 20240309(六)

20518 1110543 李梓成 男 20240309(六)
20703 1110275 林羽婕 女 20240309(六)
20724 1110296 王睿提 男 20240309(六)

20725 1110297 陳建蒼 男 20240309(六)

20729 1110301 黃郁勳 男 20240309(六)

20730 1110302 黃貴彥 男 20240309(六)

20731 1110303 陳楷翰 男 20240309(六)

20922 1110384 呂承蒲 男 20240309(六)

21124 1110476 江奕璋 男 20240309(六)

21126 1110478 黃品勳 男 20240309(六)

21136 1110488 王竣麒 男 20240309(六)

港明高中112學年 小六多元培育班衛生組志工(週六) 錄取名單



班號 學號 姓名 性別 時段

港明高中112學年 小六多元培育班衛生組志工(週六) 錄取名單

10131 1120138 楊和諭 男 20240323(六)

10135 1120048 賴敏雄 男 20240323(六)

10141 1120327 劉祐辰 男 20240323(六)

10431 1120479 蔡岳璁 男 20240323(六)

10503 1120543 吳翊瑄 女 20240323(六)

10539 1120166 許智宇 男 20240323(六)

10629 1120474 黃奕勳 男 20240323(六)

10816 1120199 留綺霙 女 20240323(六)

10819 1120212 王亭君 女 20240323(六)

10828 1120472 陳靖修 男 20240323(六)

20421 1110157 朱冠綸 男 20240323(六)

20518 1110543 李梓成 男 20240323(六)

20544 1110225 徐執恆 男 20240323(六)

20644 1110270 盧柏喆 男 20240323(六)

20703 1110275 林羽婕 女 20240323(六)

20725 1110297 陳建蒼 男 20240323(六)

20729 1110301 黃郁勳 男 20240323(六)

20922 1110384 呂承蒲 男 20240323(六)

21119 1110471 謝朋宬 男 20240323(六)

21126 1110478 黃品勳 男 20240323(六)



班號 學號 姓名 性別 時段

港明高中112學年 小六多元培育班衛生組志工(週六) 錄取名單

10102 1120545 吳沛芸 女 20240420(六)

10122 1120508 陳顗壬 男 20240420(六)

10142 1120374 許恩睿 男 20240420(六)

10143 1120183 王力翔 男 20240420(六)

10503 1120543 吳翊瑄 女 20240420(六)

10643 1120325 郭宸皓 男 20240420(六)

10727 1120475 謝昇諺 男 20240420(六)

10729 1120114 陳星翯 男 20240420(六)

10933 1120080 陳雍勳 男 20240420(六)

11021 1120351 謝亞橙 女 20240420(六)

20141 1110041 李承翰 男 20240420(六)

20331 1110122 張丞毅 男 20240420(六)

20421 1110157 朱冠綸 男 20240420(六)

20531 1110212 李建霆 男 20240420(六)

20644 1110270 盧柏喆 男 20240420(六)

20724 1110296 王睿提 男 20240420(六)

20725 1110297 陳建蒼 男 20240420(六)

20727 1110299 趙康宇 男 20240420(六)

20730 1110302 黃貴彥 男 20240420(六)

21136 1110488 王竣麒 男 20240420(六)



班號 學號 姓名 性別 時段

港明高中112學年 小六多元培育班衛生組志工(週六) 錄取名單

10102 1120545 吳沛芸 女 20240427(六)

10510 1120099 郭佳蓁 女 20240427(六)

10526 1120422 吳秉豫 男 20240427(六)

10547 1120189 羅崇祐 男 20240427(六)

10629 1120474 黃奕勳 男 20240427(六)

10639 1120095 王宥程 男 20240427(六)

10643 1120325 郭宸皓 男 20240427(六)

10731 1120027 李秉翰 男 20240427(六)

10849 120187 鄭懋諺 男 20240427(六)

10927 1120421 張益銘 男 20240427(六)

11014 1120197 吳依庭 女 20240427(六)

11030 1120066 吳東倫 男 20240427(六)

20518 1110543 李梓成 男 20240427(六)

20644 1110270 盧柏喆 男 20240427(六)

20704 1110290 廖宣雅 女 20240427(六)

20729 1110301 黃郁勳 男 20240427(六)

20730 1110302 黃貴彥 男 20240427(六)

20922 1110384 呂承蒲 男 20240427(六)

21126 1110478 黃品勳 男 20240427(六)

21136 1110488 王竣麒 男 20240427(六)



班號 學號 姓名 性別 時段

港明高中112學年 小六多元培育班衛生組志工(週六) 錄取名單

10122 1120508 陳顗壬 男 20240511(六)

10142 1120374 許恩睿 男 20240511(六)

10143 1120183 王力翔 男 20240511(六)

10431 1120479 蔡岳璁 男 20240511(六)

10510 1120099 郭佳蓁 女 20240511(六)

10526 1120422 吳秉豫 男 20240511(六)

10539 1120166 許智宇 男 20240511(六)

10547 1120189 羅崇祐 男 20240511(六)

10639 1120095 王宥程 男 20240511(六)

10727 1120475 謝昇諺 男 20240511(六)

10729 1120114 陳星翯 男 20240511(六)

10731 1120027 李秉翰 男 20240511(六)

10816 1120199 留綺霙 女 20240511(六)

10819 1120212 王亭君 女 20240511(六)

10849 120187 鄭懋諺 男 20240511(六)

10933 1120080 陳雍勳 男 20240511(六)

11014 1120197 吳依庭 女 20240511(六)

11030 1120066 吳東倫 男 20240511(六)

20331 1110122 張丞毅 男 20240511(六)

20704 1110290 廖宣雅 女 20240511(六)



班號 學號 姓名 性別 時段

港明高中112學年 小六多元培育班衛生組志工(週六) 錄取名單

10122 1120508 陳顗壬 男 20240525(六)

10142 1120374 許恩睿 男 20240525(六)

10143 1120183 王力翔 男 20240525(六)

10405 1120491 李映柔 女 20240525(六)

10431 1120479 蔡岳璁 男 20240525(六)

10539 1120166 許智宇 男 20240525(六)

10547 1120189 羅崇祐 男 20240525(六)

10629 1120474 黃奕勳 男 20240525(六)

10639 1120095 王宥程 男 20240525(六)

10643 1120325 郭宸皓 男 20240525(六)

10731 1120027 李秉翰 男 20240525(六)

10816 1120199 留綺霙 女 20240525(六)

10819 1120212 王亭君 女 20240525(六)

10927 1120421 張益銘 男 20240525(六)

10933 1120080 陳雍勳 男 20240525(六)

20704 1110290 廖宣雅 女 20240525(六)

20729 1110301 黃郁勳 男 20240525(六)

20730 1110302 黃貴彥 男 20240525(六)

20922 1110384 呂承蒲 男 20240525(六)

21126 1110478 黃品勳 男 20240525(六)


